BBRAOP V1.04 Run: 06-Jan-

2009 12:35

Based on expected April - July inflow of 630 kaf

Buffalo Bill Reservoir

BUFFALO BILL RESERVOIR MONTHLY OPERATIONS

Initial Cont 449 .4 kaf
Elev 5367.95 ft

Maximum Cont

643.1 kaf

Elev 5393.50 ft

Jun

Jul

Aug

Minimum Cont
Elev 5259.64 ft

Oct

Nov

41.8 kaf

2009
Monthly Inflow kaf
Shoshone Release kaf
Non-Power Release kaf

Total Flow Below Dam kaf

Buffalo Bill Release kaf
Municipal Delivery kaf

Heart Mtn Release kaf
Heart Mtn Delivery kaf
Total Outflow kaf
Bypass/Spill kaf

End-Month Targets kaf
End-Month Content kaf
Est Total Storage kaf
End-Month Elevation ft

Net Change Content kaf

Flow Below BB Pwr kaf
Flow Below BB Pwr cfs

Spring Inflow kaf

Passing Cody Gage kaf
Passing Cody Gage cfs

Jan Feb Mar Apr
15.5 13.6 16.3 33.8
6.2 1.6 3.9 6.0
0.0 4.0 2.2 0.0
6.2 5.6 6.1 6.0
15.3 13.8 15.4 14.8
0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3
0.0 0.0 0.0 3.6
0.0 0.0 0.0 7.0
21.8 19.7 21.8 31.7
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

443.1 437.0 431.5 433.6
446.5 440.4 434.9 437.0
5367.05 5366.18 5365.38 5365.69

469.0
472.4
5370.71

35.4

59.0
960

609.9
613.3
5389.45
140.9

84.4
1418

3.6

106.0
1781

629.7
629.7
633.1
5391.93

19.8

87.3
1420

555.4
558.8
5382.40
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Shoshone Power 2009
Shoshone Release kaf
Generation gwh
Max Generation gwh
% Max Generation

Ave kwh/af

End-Month Power Cap mw

Buffalo Bill Power 2009

350 349 350 350
3.7 3.3 3.7 3.6
25.2 22.7 25.2 28.0
410 409 410 471
Jan Feb Mar Apr
6.2 1.6 3.9 6.0
1.281 0.329 0.800 1.230
2.232 0.323 0.804 2.160
57 102 100 57
207 206 205 205

3 0 1 3

Jan Feb Mar Apr

Buffalo Bill Release kaf

Generation gwh
Max Generation gwh
% Max Generation

Ave kwh/af

End-Month Power Cap mw

Spirit Mtn Power 2009

51.3
13.380
13.392

100
261
18

Spirit Mtn Release kaf

13.392 12.096 13.392 12.960
31 31 31 31

272 271 271 269

18 18 18 18

Jan Feb Mar Apr
0.0 0.0 0.0 10.6

Generation gwh
Max Generation gwh
% Max Generation

Ave kwh/af

End-Month Power Cap mw
Heart Mtn Power 2009
Heart Mtn Release kaf
Generation gwh
Max Generation gwh
% Max Generation

Ave kwh/af

End-Month Power Cap mw

Total Generation 2009

0.000 0.000 0.000 1.064
0.000 0.000 0.000 1.620
0 0 0 66

100

0 0 0 2

Jan Feb Mar Apr
0.0 0.0 0.0 3.6
0.000 0.000 0.000 0.862
0.000 0.000 0.000 2.160
0 0 0 40

239

0 0 0 3

Jan Feb Mar Apr

Total Generation gwh
End-month Power Cap mw

18.863
31

22.301
32

23.317
32



